RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied

City of Round Rock
Date Range Between 1/1/2026 and 1/31/2026

NUMBER OF
PERMIT TYPE PERMITS APPLIED VALUATION FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New 5 $79,650.00 $1,162.00
Commercial 5 $79,650.00 $1,162.00
Accessory Structure
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel 6 $1,663,000.00 $7,333.00
Commercial Building Finish-Out 3 $550,460.00 $3,049.67
Commercial Building New 1 $2,138,000.00 $36,476.46
Commercial 10 $4,351,460.00 $46,859.13
Building
Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify 1 $0.00 $825.00
Commercial Cell 1 $0.00 $825.00
Tower
Complete Demo 1 $27,350.00 $271.00
Commercial 1 $27,350.00 $271.00
Demolition
Commercial Electrical New 3 $218,895.00 $1,170.50
Commercial Electrical Remodel 2 $10,965.00 $170.00
Commercial Electrical Repair 5 $12,250.00 $375.00
Commercial 10 $242,110.00 $1,715.50
Electrical
Commercial Foundation Repair 1 $22,000.00 $229.00
Commercial 1 $22,000.00 $229.00
Foundation Repair
Commercial Mechanical New 1 $11,600.00 $150.00
Commercial 1 $11,600.00 $150.00
Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing New 1 $135,000.00 $780.00
Commercial Plumbing Remodel 1 $10,000.00 $130.00
Commercial Plumbing Repair 2 $39,000.00 $414.00
Commercial 4 $184,000.00 $1,324.00
Plumbing
Residential Accessory Structure New 10 $0.00 $725.00
Residential 10 $0.00 $725.00

Accessory Structure



PERMIT TYPE
Residential Deck/Patio New

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential Electrical Repair

Residential
Electrical

Residential Foundation Repair

Residential
Foundation Repair

Residential Gas Test

Residential Gas Test

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing New
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace

Residential
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New

Residential
Townhome

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

13
13

28
28

26
26

14
14

10
10

17
42
62

19
15
34

248

VALUATION
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$4,918,170.00

FEES CHARGED
$1,125.00
$1,125.00

$875.00
$875.00

$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$1,750.00
$1,750.00

$775.00
$775.00

$500.00
$500.00

$150.00
$925.00
$2,175.00
$3,250.00

$7,150.00
$100,781.59
$107,931.59

$1,750.00
$1,750.00

$56,906.72
$56,906.72

$231,623.94



